
 
 

 New Product  Range 
Extension  Product Update 

 

 
MS777LP or MS777XLP 
MS Double Powerpoint 

 
 
 
                  

    
 
 
Product / Packaging Specification 
 
Key Features & Benefits:  
 

New easy fit-off methods • 
• 
• 
• 
• 

Choice of stainless steel or solid brass finishes 
Clean lines and flush mounting (no shadow lines) 
Choice of phillips or flat head screws 
Plate size 88 x 138mm  

 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Product Specifications Packaging Specifications 
EAN Single Box:  
MS777LPWE 
MS777SLPWE 
MS777NSLPWE 
MS777X15LPWE 

  
9321001227502 
9321001227816 
9321001227823 
9321001227861 

Plate finish: Stainless Steel or Solid Brass 
Plate Size:  88 x 138mm 
Standard Grid Colour:   White or Black 
Product Dimensions Outer Carton Dimensions: 150mm x 75mm x 85mm 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Refer to your Group Buying Office, HPM Sales Representative or HPM 
Sales Office for pricing. 

 
 

5 year structural warranty      Made In China 
 

 
 
 
 
 

HPM Industries Pty. Ltd. A.B.N. 31 000 102 661 
HEAD OFFICE and SYDNEY Sales Office: 

Locked bag 7, Beaconsfield NSW 2014 Phone: (02) 9245 1999 
Sales ‘Hotline’  1300 369 777 (phone) 1300 369 780 (fax) 

www.hpm.com.au 
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