

Product Advice

 \checkmark

New Product

Range Extension



Product Update

MS777LP or MS777XLP MS Double Powerpoint



Product / Packaging Specification

Key Features & Benefits:

- New easy fit-off methods
- Choice of stainless steel or solid brass finishes
- Clean lines and flush mounting (no shadow lines)
- · Choice of phillips or flat head screws
- Plate size 88 x 138mm

Product Specifications	Packaging Specifications
EAN Single Box:	
MS777LPWE	9321001227502
MS777SLPWE	9321001227816
MS777NSLPWE	9321001227823
MS777X15LPWE	9321001227861
Plate finish:	Stainless Steel or Solid Brass
Plate Size:	88 x 138mm
Standard Grid Colour:	White or Black
Product Dimensions	Outer Carton Dimensions: 150mm x 75mm x 85mm

Refer to your Group Buying Office, HPM Sales Representative or HPM Sales Office for pricing.

5 year structural warranty

Made In China

HPM Industries Pty. Ltd. A.B.N. 31 000 102 661
HEAD OFFICE and SYDNEY Sales Office:
Locked bag 7, Beaconsfield NSW 2014 Phone: (02) 9245 1999
Sales 'Hotline' 1300 369 777 (phone) 1300 369 780 (fax)
www.hpm.com.au



N819